34' HAULOTTE
KNUCKLE BOOM
DIESEL WITH
FLY BOOM

For more information on this
equipment or if you require a free
onsite inspection, contact our team

1300 36 2666

Specifications

Working height
Platform height
Platform size

Safe working load
Horizontal reach
Wheelbase

Turntable rotation
Turntable tailswing
Drive speeds stowed
Drive speeds raised
Gradeability (4x4)
Turning radius (outside)
Stowed height

Stowed length

Width

Overall weight (approx.)
Basket rotation

Jib rotation

Wind speed rating

BOOM

Range Chart

~—ft

. R R
o ’1:5
39" 4"

12.00 m
10.00 m
0.80x1.20m
230 kg

6.70 m
1.80m

355°

zero

4.40 km/h
0.70 km/h
25%

2.85m
1.99m

543 m

134 m

5910 kg
+80°/-90°
140°

12.50 m/sec

www.boomlogistics.com.au


http://www.boomlogistics.com.au/

