

Range Chart

34' HAULOTTE KNUCKLE BOOM DIESEL WITH FLY BOOM

For more information on this equipment or if you require a free onsite inspection, contact our team

1300 36 2666

12 35 67 67 65 65 65 75 39' 4" 11 36' 1" 12 32' 10" 29' 6" 26' 3" 23' 19' 8" 16' 5" 13' 1" 9' 10" 6' 7" 3' 3" 0 1 1 2 3 4 5 6 7

Specifications

Working height	12.00 m
Platform height	10.00 m
Platform size	0.80 x 1.20 m
Safe working load	230 kg
Horizontal reach	6.70 m
Wheelbase	1.80 m
Turntable rotation	355 °
Turntable tailswing	zero
Drive speeds stowed	4.40 km/h
Drive speeds raised	0.70 km/h
Gradeability (4x4)	25 %
Turning radius (outside)	2.85 m
Stowed height	1.99 m
Stowed length	5.43 m
Width	1.34 m
Overall weight (approx.)	5910 kg
Basket rotation	+ 80 °/ - 90 °
Jib rotation	140 °
Wind speed rating	12.50 m/sec
	-